Cheezy Tour Saturday Aug-5

- \VO¢

Kingscroft

Fitch Bay

Moe's River

T 1./(1) Start | 114, 00:01:40 1.14| 00:01:40
| 2. At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit onto QC-112E | 0.29| 00:00:37 1.43| 00:02:17
3. |At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit and stay on QC- 0.23| 00:00:29 1.66| 00:02:46
112E
9 4112 | 2.83| 00:05:48 4.49| 00:08:34
5. Turn right onto Rue Merry S/QC-141 S (signs for 0.15| 00:00:42 4.65/ 00:09:16
Québec 141 S)
6. Turn left onto Rue de Hatley/La Montagnarde/QC- 0.13| 00:00:27 4,78 00:09:43
1418,
9 7./(3) Rue de Hatley 141 | 7.32| 00:09:35 12.10| 00:19:18
9 8.4 Qc-141 1039 00:14:08 22.49 | 00:33:26
Q 9.5 Qc-141 6.04 00:08:33 28.53 00:41:59
Head east on QC-141 S toward Chemin Ménard
| 10.[Turn left onto Rue Laurence | 0.05 00:00:20 28.58| 00:42:19
, 11.|(6) Rue Laurence-Tim Hortons 0.05 00:00:28 28.63| 00:42:47
Park At the Baseball Diamond
| 12.[Turn left onto Rue Main E/QC-141 S/QC-147S | 0.19| 00:01:46 28.82| 00:44:33
| 13. Turn left onto Rue Saint-Jacques N | 0.15 00:00:44 28.97 00:45:17




(7) Rue Saint-Jacques

.|Turn left onto Rue Saint-Paul Estate
./(8) Rue Saint-Paul Estate

.|Turn right onto QC-147 N

.{(9) Rue Child 147

.|Turn right onto Rue Michaud

./(10) Rue Michaud

Note: Lumina Parking for Sunday Evening

.| Turn left onto Rue Saint-Marc
./(11) Rue Saint-Marc
.| Turn left onto QC-147 S (signs for

Mantreal/U.S.A/Centre-Ville)

.[(12) Rue Child 147

./(13) Rue Child 147
Head southeast on QC-147 S toward Rue Chartier

. 'Turn left onto Rue Main E/QC-141 S/QC-147 S.
.|Continue onto QC-206 E

.1(14) 206

.| Turn left onto Chemin Boudreau
./(15) Chemin Boudreau

.|Continue onto Chemin de Cochrane
./(16) Chemin de Cochrane

.(17) 208

.| Turn right onto QC-147 N/QC-208 O
.| Turn left onto CH Halley/QC-208 O
./(18) Chemin Halley 208

.(19) Fromagerie La Station Stop

Stop and Taste

.|Go Back up 208 Turn left onto Rue Compton or

chemin Veilleux

.|(20) Chemin Veilleux

.|Continue onto Rue Compton E

.1(21) Rue Compton

.|Continue onto Chemin Compton E

. /Continue onto Rue Compton E

. Turn right onto Rue Principale S

. \Immediate left Turn onto Rue Gosselin
.1(22) Rue Gosselin

. 'Turn left onto QC-143 S

.1(23) QC-143
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Turn right onto Chemin Sherbrooke

(24) Chemin Sherbrooke

Turn right onto Rue Main Over the Bridge
Turn right onto QC-108 E

(25) Parking Optional
Optional Ice cream stop. If not continue onto 108
Ouest

(26) QC-108

Turn left to stay on QC-108 O

(27) QC-108

(28) Rue Principale Magog

Turn right onto Rue Merry N/QC-141 N
.1(29) Rue Merry 141

./(30) Chemin du Parc 141

(31) Beer
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Sunday Aug-6 Lac Brompton

Head east on Chemin George - Bonnallie toward
Chemin de la Bourgade

Magog 108
| \ \ mi. \ hh:mm:ss \ ++mi. ] +HiHHH
9 1.|Q) start . 111] 00:01:38 | 1.11| 00:01:38
' 2.|Atthe roundabout, take the 1st exit onto QC-112 O 203 00:02:41 | 3.14| 00:04:19
9 3.(2Qc-112 | 3.29] 00:04:48 | 6.43| 00:09:07
| 4.\Turn right onto Chemin George - Bonnallie \ 1.57\ 00:02:29 ] 8.00] 00:11:36

(3) Chemin George 4.54| 00:06:01 12.54| 00:17:37

‘9 5.
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.|Continue onto Rang A.

.|(4) Rang A

. 'Turn left onto Chemin du Lac/QC-220 O
.|(5) QC-220

Richmond/Lawrenceville)
(6) 243N
Turn right onto Rue Principale/QC-222 E/QC-243 N

for Québec 243 N)

(7) 222-Market

Turn right onto Chemin du Barrage
Turn right onto Cote de I'Artiste

(8) Brasserie Du Lac Brompton
Park and eat

Turn right onto QC-222 E

Turn right onto QC-249 S

(9) QC-249

Turn right onto QC-220 O (signs for Orford)
(10) QC-220

Turn left onto Chemin Alfred-Desrochers
(11) Chemin Alfred-Desrochers

Turn right onto Chemin du Parc/QC-141 N (signs for
Québec 141 N)

./(12) Chemin du Parc
(13) Auberge Orford-End

Turn right onto Rue Principale E/QC-243 N (signs for

Turn right onto Chemin de Brompton/QC-222 E (signs
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